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MILLSTONE CREEK

MILSTONE CREEK

MI
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ExemptPocahontasCountyCommission(Dump)

Exempt
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(Dump)

(6

(1
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(43
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(2
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(16
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(6.1
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(38
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172.27 AC

3.73 AC

2 AC

1.1 AC

1.17 AC

3 AC

21.80 AC
2.315 AC

1.88 AC

1.83 AC4.87 AC

4.25 AC

2.26 AC

2.36 AC

2.23 AC

2.01 AC

1.63 AC

4.78 AC 2.09 AC 3 AC34.93 AC 

4.2 AC22 AC

50 AC

3 AC22 AC

16.73 AC

2 AC

162 AC

80 AC

23 AC 30 AC 23 AC

7 AC

60.7 AC

109 AC

81 AC
2.69 AC

1.37 AC

38 AC

161 AC

232.5 AC

1.74 AC

65 AC

55.2 AC

35.19 AC

89.64 AC
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4 AC

1.2 AC
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